
Agecroft Head
Results in time order
Division 2 (11:00)

Time Event Rank Num Crew Club Act Time

11:11.1 Op 2x 1 201 NOW (A) Northwich Rowing Club (G Lawton)
11:31.1 Op J18 2x Band 1 1 204 STK (A) Trentham Boat Club (J Dutton)
12:01.5 Op J16 2x Band 1 1 218 STK (A) Trentham Boat Club (G Brys)
12:01.9 Op 2x 2 202 AGE (A) Agecroft Rowing Club (B Lord)
12:08.3 Op J18 2x Band 1 2 206 AGE (B) Agecroft Rowing Club (K Waligorski)
12:19.5 Op J17 2x 1 209 QPC (A) Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (J Maltby)
12:22.2 Op J18 2x Band 1 3 205 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (J Whiteman)
12:26.9 Op J15 2x Band 1 1 228 RCH (A) Royal Chester Rowing Club (E Quaglierini)
12:35.1 Op J16 2x Band 1 2 220 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (J Rushworth)
12:35.7 Op MasE/F/G 2x 1 215 HOL (A) Mas G - Hollingworth Lake Rowing Club (K Lawton) 13:14.7  H39
12:46.9 Op MasE/F/G 2x 2 216 LKL (A) Mas E - Lakeland Rowing Club (J McCumiskey)
12:49.9 Op J15 2x Band 1 2 227 WTN (A) Warrington Rowing Club (E Richards)
12:57.2 Op J17 2x 2 210 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (W Dukes)
13:01.0 Op J16 2x Band 1 3 219 STK (C) Trentham Boat Club (S Cozier)
13:01.7 Op J18 2x Band 2 1 208 STK (B) Trentham Boat Club (L Beaumont)
13:06.5 Op MasC/D 2x 1 213 AGE (A) Mas D - Agecroft Rowing Club (J. Harris) 13:23.5  H17
13:10.3 Op J18 2x Band 2 2 207 AGE (A) Agecroft Rowing Club (H Phillpotts)
13:21.8 Op J16 2x Band 1 4 221 GRN (D) Grange School, The Rowing Club (S Heritage)
13:27.5 Op J16 2x Band 2 1 223 MES (B) Mersey Rowing Club (J Coyne)
13:34.2 Op J15 2x Band 2 1 233 NOW Northwich Rowing Club (F Ridgway)
13:37.6 Op J16 2x Band 2 2 224 QPC (A) Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (L Davies)
13:39.8 W J18 1x Band 1 1 243 WTN (A) Warrington Rowing Club (M Brittles)
13:41.1 Op J15 2x Band 1 3 229 QPC (A) Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (M Anderson-Jon...
13:42.8 Op J16 2x Band 2 3 222 WTN (A) Warrington Rowing Club (L Wainwright)
13:47.4 Op J15 2x Band 2 2 230 RCH (B) Royal Chester Rowing Club (J Kern)
13:54.6 Op J16 2x Band 2 4 225 LRG (B) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (F Howa...
13:57.1 W J18 1x Band 1 2 244 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (H Andrews)
13:57.8 W J18 1x Band 1 3 245 WTN (B) Warrington Rowing Club (L Fontana)
13:58.9 Op J15 2x Band 2 3 231 LRG (A) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (J Birkbe...
14:01.7 Op J17 2x 3 211 AGE Agecroft Rowing Club (D Abbott)
14:03.7 Op J15 2x Band 3 1 234 RCH (C) Royal Chester Rowing Club (J Edge)
14:13.0 W J17 1x Band 1 1 252 WTN (B) Warrington Rowing Club (R Wells)
14:15.5 W 1x 1 240 AGE Agecroft Rowing Club (E Thompson)
14:16.2 W J16 1x Band 2 1 261 AGE Agecroft Rowing Club (L Herceg-Millington)
14:18.2 W J17 1x Band 1 2 251 STK Trentham Boat Club (O Whelehan)
14:22.2 Op J15 2x Band 2 4 232 WTN (B) Warrington Rowing Club (D Gunning)
14:26.7 W J18 1x Band 1 4 246 BRD Bradford Amateur Rowing Club (A Milner)
14:29.4 Op J15 2x Band 3 2 235 AGE Agecroft Rowing Club (A Lord)
14:29.9 W 1x 2 241 TRF Trafford Rowing Club (E Robertson)
14:32.4 Op J16 2x Band 2 5 226 TRF (A) Trafford Rowing Club (L Poulopoulos)
14:33.3 W J17 1x Band 2 1 255 KCH (A) King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (L Thornton)
14:34.2 W J18 1x Band 2 1 247 KCH (A) King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (E Williams)
14:35.4 W J16 1x Band 1 1 257 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (I Fletcher)
14:40.9 Op J14 2x 1 237 RUN (A) Runcorn Rowing Club (R Geary)
14:47.5 Op J15 2x Band 3 3 236 RCH (D) Royal Chester Rowing Club (W Hearne)
14:48.8 W 1x 3 242 GRO (A) Mas D - Grosvenor Rowing Club, Chester (Z Hardisty)
14:50.2 W J16 1x Band 2 2 263 TRF (A) Trafford Rowing Club (E Dryfe)
15:08.6 W J18 1x Band 2 2 248 KCH (B) King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (C Harding)
15:09.4 W J18 1x Band 2 3 249 MTS Merchant Taylors School Boat Club (A Griffiths-Tisdall)
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15:10.9 W J17 1x Band 2 2 253 TRF (B) Trafford Rowing Club (R Smith)
15:28.2 W J16 1x Band 1 2 259 TRF (C) Trafford Rowing Club (N Barry)
15:30.1 W J16 1x Band 2 3 260 NOW Northwich Rowing Club (L Such)
15:30.1 W J15 1x Band 1 1 269 AGE Agecroft Rowing Club (H Brierley-Lister)
15:37.7 Op MasC/D 2x 2 214 NOW (A) Mas C - Northwich Rowing Club (P Hampson)
15:46.9 W J14 1x 1 274 AGE Agecroft Rowing Club (J Haigh)
15:50.3 W J17 1x Band 2 3 254 WTN (A) Warrington Rowing Club (B Gunning)
15:56.3 W J15 1x Band 2 1 271 WTN (A) Warrington Rowing Club (E Savage)
15:56.9 W J15 1x Band 2 2 270 RUN Runcorn Rowing Club (S Hillier)
15:59.8 W J18 1x Band 2 4 250 TRF Trafford Rowing Club (J Deane)
16:12.8 Op J14 2x 2 238 TRF (A) Trafford Rowing Club (J Ainslie)
16:16.4 W J16 1x Band 3 1 264 MTS (A) Merchant Taylors School Boat Club (L Thompson)
16:18.4 W J16 1x Band 2 4 262 GRN (B) Grange School, The Rowing Club (S Sathish)
17:02.3 W J16 1x Band 3 2 266 MTS (B) Merchant Taylors School Boat Club (P Wynne)
17:06.1 W J17 1x Band 2 4 256 TRF (C) Trafford Rowing Club (A Flanagan)
17:14.6 W J14 1x 2 276 AGE (B) Agecroft Rowing Club (B Okunola)
17:28.1 Op J14 2x 3 239 TRF (B) Trafford Rowing Club (J Crabtree)
17:45.5 W J14 1x 3 277 AGE (A) Agecroft Rowing Club (P Kelly-Aberle)
19:09.7 W J14 1x 4 275 MTS Merchant Taylors School Boat Club (M Miller)
20:21.6 W J15 1x Band 2 3 273 MES (E) Mersey Rowing Club (C Salcedo-Strode)
12:04.0 Op 2- TO 203 AGE (A) Agecroft Rowing Club (C Biddlecombe)
13:26.8 Op J17 2- TO 212 LRG (A) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (E Potter)
16:16.8 W MasD/E/F 2x TO 175 HOL (A) Mas F - Hollingworth Lake Rowing Club (P Price) 16:53.8  H37

Op PR3 2x SCR 217 RUN (A) ()
W J16 1x Band 1 SCR 258 TRF (B) Trafford Rowing Club (I Ward)
W J16 1x Band 3 SCR 265 MES (D) Mersey Rowing Club (I Marshall)
W J15 1x Band 1 SCR 267 STK (A) Trentham Boat Club (S Birchall)
W J15 1x Band 1 SCR 268 STK (B) Trentham Boat Club (F Lee-Smith)
W J15 1x Band 2 SCR 272 WTN (B) Warrington Rowing Club (J Connor)
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